|01
EcoFlow PowerOcean Plus Hybrid Inverter
User Manual
V1.1
Issue Date
2026-03-20
CONTENTS
1 	  About this Manual

•	 User can visit the home page of Ecoflow app, and select Account settings >
Delete account to write off app account.
MODEL DESIGNATION
•	 EF HD-P3-29K9-S1
•	 EF HD-P3-25K0-S1
•	 EF HD-P3-20K0-S1
•	 EF HD-P3-15K0-S1
SUPPORT PERIOD
The product warranty and software support period are both 15 years.
VULNERABILITY DISCLOSURE POLICY
For the Vulnerability Disclosure Policy, users can visit Ecoflow's official